
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

R
a
te

Year

Unintentional Injury Related Death Rates
Top Three Leading Causes  

New York State Residents 2005-2014

Motor Vehicle Traffic

Falls

Poisonings

Source:  NYSDOH, Bureau of Occupational Health and Injury Prevention
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